
Junior Musical Theatre Company  

Fall 2025  

Date  
Scheduled  

Start Time  

Scheduled  

End Time  
Location  Additional  

Sunday, September 28  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, October 5  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, October 12              

Sunday, October 19  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, October 26  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, November 2  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, November 9  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, November 16  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, November 23  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, November 30  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Sunday, December 7  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Tuesday, December 9  5:00pm  8:00pm  TBC  Tentative Rehearsal  

Sunday, December 14  10:00am  1:00pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Tuesday, December 16  5:00pm  8:00pm  TBC  Tentative Rehearsal  

Sunday, December 21  10:00am 4:30pm 

Drayton 

Entertainment Youth 

Academy    

Sunday, December 28              

Sunday, January 4           

Sunday, January 11  10:00am  4:30pm  

Drayton  

Entertainment   

Youth Academy     

Friday, January 16 TBA TBA 

Hamilton Family  

Theatre Cambridge  Technical Rehearsal  

Saturday, January 17  TBA  TBA  

Hamilton Family  

Theatre Cambridge  Technical Rehearsal  

Sunday, January 18  

1:00pm; 4:00pm  

(additional TBD) 

Hamilton Family 

Theatre Cambridge  Shows  

  


